REGISTRATION FORM MEN'S OPEN PROGRAM

Penetang & District Ball Hockey League C/0 Jamie Robillard 10 Copeland Street, Penetanguishene, Ontario L9M 1K3

| Jamie Robillard Phone: 717-1632 | pmmbhl@hotmail.com |
|--|--------------------|
| Players Name: | |
| Mailing Address: | |
| Municipality: | Postal Code: |
| Telephone Numbers: | / |
| E-Mail: | |
| Date of Birth: Day Month | Year |
| Preferred Playing Position Have You Play Ball Hockey Before? YES If Yes where and at what level? | |
| INJURY WAIVER: the sport of Ball Hockey, like any other sport could involve possible injury of the player. I hereby understand that I could be injured playing ball hockey in the Penetang & District Ball Hockey League and I release the Penetang & District Ball Hockey League Executive, Coaches and Managers from any responsibility should injury result from playing or practicing in the Penetang & District Ball Hockey League. | |
| Signature of Player: | Date: |

REGISTRATION FEES: \$175.00 per player
This includes a \$30.00 jersey deposit returned at the end of the season upon return of your jersey.

PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: P.D.B.H.L.

All players must be registered prior to the draft to be held Wednesday May 25 at 7:00 pm at the Penetanguishene Arena.

If you have not been contacted by one of the team representatives please submit your registration form with \$175.00 payment directly to Jamie Robillard prior to the draft on May 24, 2022